
CONTINENTAL SAFETY OIL EVERY HOVSEHOIiD.

TAE 876 TAY
Tarbox Charles H., second officer stiur Solano, Oak-

land Ferry, r. 48 South Park
Tarbox Elislia T., proptr What Cheer Laundry,

office 121 Leidesdorff, r. N s Union, bet Octavia
and Laguna

Tarbox J. L., r. 32 Second
Tardelli Raphael, teamster Ellis & Tindal, r. 52

Clara
Tardiff William, r. 312 Beale
Taroni Stephen, bartender, r. 318 Broadway
Tarpey Delia P., widow, r. E s Howard, bet Twenty-

tifth and Twenty-sixth
Tarpey Dominic, teamster Donnelly, Dunne & Co., r.

Railroad Av, ur Seventh Av, South S. F.
Tarpey Domiuick P., bookkeeper, r. 2918 HoSvard
Tarpey M. Mrs., widow, r. S s Fifteenth, bet Sanchez

and Noe
Tarpey Martin, r. 527 Tyler
Tarpey M. J., r. 730 O'Farrell
Tarpey Thomas, clerk John Whalen, r. SE cor Fif-

teenth and Shotwell
Tarpley L. B., clerk, r. 277 Minna
Tarr Thomas, hackman Charter Oak Stables, r. 455

Bryant
Tarril Katherine, dressmaker, r. 12 Pinckney
Tarroni Catarina, Swiss Benev. See, 109 Montgom-

ery
Tartter Frederick, satchelmaker Fechheimer & Steele,

r. 1944 Mission
Tasavcro Yamoto, bedmaker 1126 Market
Taschner Hugo, engraver Wenzel, Rothschild & Ha-

denfeldt. r. 312 Chestnut
Tash Marcus, salesman Bauer, Tobriner & Co., r. 716

O'Farrell
Tasheira George (Thomas W. McCoUam & Co.) r.

Saucelito
Taskcr Dennis, bartendi'r Orr & Turner, r. 159 Minna
Tasker James, carinspector Southern Pac. RR., r.

Hampshire, bet Santa Clara and Mariposa
Tassaro Paola, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Tassett Henry, policeman City Hall, r. 280 Union
Tasshauer Wilhelm, Cigarmakers' Assn, 771 Market
Tasso Bartolomeo, Garibaldi Guard, 423 Broadway
Tatavorich Ilia, engineer stmr Siberia, r. 9 Jansen
Tate Albeit, clerk, r. 917 Sacramento
Tate George S., bartender George Stevens, r. 812

Clay
Tate Jesse T., bookkeeper, r. 1604 Mason
Tate John H., clerk, r. 128 Post
Tate Mary Ann, widow, ladies' nurse, r. 23 Ash Av
Tate. See Tait
Tatro Felix, r. Park House, cor Mission and Twenty-

fourth
Tattler E. Miss, r. Park Hotel
Tatum Henry L. (Tatum & Bowen) r. 210 Ellis
Tatum Jonas, engineer, r. 19 Moss
Tatum & 'Bowen (Henry L. Tatum and J. Joseph

Bowen) Albany lubricating compound, and cups,
oils, packing boxes, etc., 329 Market and 3 Fre-
mont

Taubles Maximilian, bookkeeper S. F. Pioneer Wool-
en Factory, r. 1307 Gough

Taubman James B., carpenter, r. SE cor Mission and
Twenty-seventh

Taubman James T., hotbedman Rac. Rolling Mill, r.

SE cor Shasta and Michigan
Taubmann August, clerk J. H.Winter, r. 1600 Bush
Tauchler Jennie, widow, r. 27 Moss
Taufenbach Arnold, cook German Hospital, r. 407

Green
Taufer Agnes, widow, groceries and varieties, 328

Broadway
Taujou Alphonse, waiter Miners' Restaurant, r. Mont-

gomery, nr Broadway
Taureck John W., stevedore, r. 11 Natoma
Taussig Gabriel, salesman Louis Taussig & Co., r.

1611 Webster
Taussig Joseph, r. 974 Harrison
Taussig Leopold, jeweler Francis Clausen, r. 949

Bryant
Taussig Louis (Louis Taussig & Co.) r. SE cor Cali-

fornia and Buchanan
Taussig Louis, boxmakerF. Korbel & Brothers, r. 974

Harrison
Taussig^ Liouis Si Co. (Lo\iis Taussig) wholesale

wines and liquors, 303 Battery
Taussig Rudolph J., bookkeeper Jonas Schoenfeld, r.

1511 Webster
Taussig Samuel, barber Laudgraf & Knauer, r. 974

Harrison

Tauszky Edmund, clerk Greathouse & Blanding, r.

507 Post
Tauzy Joseph, salesman L. Gregoire & Co., r. 1609

Powell
Tavaris Alexander, bootblack F. W. H. Meyer, r. 803

Folsom
Taveira Antonio B., porter A. Grimm, r. 23 Market
Tavel Sarah, widow, r. 639 Post, rear
Tavurnier Jules, artist.studio 728 Montgomery, room

6, r. 1248 Howard
Tavolara James (Luainchi & Tavolara) r. 1518 Powell,

rear
Tavolara John B., teamster A. Silvestri it Co., r. 1518

Powell, rear
Tavolara Paul, fisherman. Front St. Wharf
Tax Collector City and County, new City

Hall, first floor

Tay George H. (George H. Tay & Co.) r. 1228 Wash.
Tay George H. & Co. (George H. Tay, Henry B.

Brooks, Oscar J. Backus, and George L. Goud)
importers and jobbers -stoves, metals, etc., 614-
618 Battery, and SW cor California and Davis

Tay James, carpenter SS. State of California, Broad-
way Wharf

Tayac Cleinence J, Mrs., widow, wines and
liquors, 31 Fourth, r. 323^ Minna

Tayac Edward, bartender Mrs. Clemence J. Tayac, r.

323 )<J Minna
Tayker John J., r. 335 Broadway
Taylor A, C. & Co. (Arthur C. Taylor and Tracy

L. Bibbine) real-estate, 314 Bush
Taylor Addison H., carpenter, r. 109 Valparaiso
Taylor Agues C. Mrs., assistant Spring Valley Gram-

mar School, r. 1409 Bush
Taylor Agnes H. Miss, r. 419 Sutter
Taylor Albert R., trader, r. 519 Third
Taylor Alfred, clerk B. H. Lichtenstein, r. 804 Six-

teenth
Taylor Alfred, seaman, r. 26 Steuart
Taylor Alonzo A., clerk Abramson & Bacon, r. 902

Clay
Taylor Andrew H., contractor, r. 5 Willow Av
Taylor Archibald L., salesman William T. Garratt, r.

15 Rincon PI
Taylor Arthur C. (A. C. Taylor & Co.) r. Oakland
Taylor Arthur C, deputy County Clerk, r. 36 Perry
Taylor Augustus, special policeman, r. 37 Second
Taylor Augustus C, r. 659 Harrison
Taylor B. Mrs., furnished rooms, 227 Minna
Taylor Benjamin E., teamster Moses Selig, r. E s

Railroad Av, bet Eleventh and Twelfth Avs,
South S. F.

Taylor Beverly S., druggist, r. 930 Market
Taylor B. I. (Smith & Taylor) r. Oakland
Taylor Brice S., millwright Philip Hinkle, r. 614

Jones
Taylor Catherine, widow, r. E s Harrison, bet Twen-

ty-second and Twenty-third
Taylor Charles, seaman, r. 117 Drumm
Taylor Charles, waiter The Baldwin, r. 311 Jessie
Taylor Charles H., finisher, r. 243 Ritch
Taylor Charles L. (C. L. Taylor & Co.) and Supervi-

sor Eighth Ward, r. 709 Bush
Taylor Charles R., deputy Superintendent Streets and

proptr Baldwin Stable, 11 Powell, r. 1206 Market
Taylor C. L. <& Co. (Charles L. Taylor) shipping

and commission merchants, 34 California
Taylor Clara Miss, dressmaker, r. E s Harrison, bet

Twenty-second and Twenty-third
Taylor Clara W., widow, r. 20 Taylor
Taylor Cyrus D., clerk The Daily Exchange Publish-

ing Co., r. 207 Sixth
Taylor Cyrus D. Mrs., bakery, 207 Sixth
Taylor Daniel S. (Coombs & Taylor) r. SE cor Fifth

and Market
Taylor Darius A., proptr National Laundry, SW cor

Seventeenth and Dolores, r. S s Seventeenth, bet
Dolores and Church

Taylor David, fireman Pac. Distillery, r. 2919 Laguna
Taylor Dennis J., salesman Richards k Snow, r. 613

Pine
Taylor DwightB., photographer Bradley & Bulofson,

r. Alameda
Taylo»E.,r.36 Clay
Taylor Edward, cashier Pacific Mail SS. Co., r. San

Mateo
Taylor Edward J., blacksmith, r. 1016 Mission
Taylor Edward J., mining, r. 429 Montgomery, room 3

Taylor Edward P., porter Livingston & Co., r. Oak-
land

30 YEARS' EXPERIENCE. "llLh^^f'^ ^*f~^^ <>pti.cjan,
Established, S.F., 1863, 135 Montgomery.


